FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 24 May 2021 at 10:45 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now

Taree- Monday, 24 May 2021

3:50 PM - KENNARDSHIRE - TAREE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1600m)
13 Sunny St Cloud 2/1: 28 4 12 Jan 20 151L 620 60.0 57.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
9.7

Form BLP
Score
257 21

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

13.7 Wagstaff

Jockey

Looker

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor
Albury - Monday, 24 May 2021
4:45PM - BOSSBETTER LIVING SYSTEMSBENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1175m)
04 Sanctimonious 1117 12 7 Feb'18 5.6L 58.0 60.0 61.0 9.5
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Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
285 16

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

215 Loy

Jockey

Miller

Ag

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Greyville - Monday, 24 May 2021

8:55 PM - Mobile Betting Visit www.trackandball.co.za Fm 63 Handicap (F & M) (1969m)
04 Capriccio 2/1:25 4 4 Feb'21 3.2L 60.0 58.0 131.0 56.9
08 Catalyst 5/1: 11 8 10 Feb'20  155L 59.0 60.0 1320 73.0
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

64.9
91.0

BLP

60
82

Value

Emerg
Factor

60.9
81.0

Trainer Jockey

Gadsby Fourie
Rivalland Pieterse

Ag

5F
5F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Brighton - Monday, 24 May 2021

11:40 PM - Free Tips Daily On attheraces.com Restricted Maiden Stakes (1315m)
02 Danger Close 2/1:2 1 12 Dec'14 18.2L 59.0 56.0 1310 719 849 83 729 McEntee  McEntee 2G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Rockhampton - Tuesday, 25 May 2021

1:57 PM - Class 4 Handicap (1050m)
04 Santorini Summe 2/1:17

r

4:22 PM - Class 6 Plate (1400m)

01 Bering Sea

2/1: 27

7

10

1

9

Jul '19

Oct '19

58.0

4.6L 59.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

56.5

575

Fred
Factor

-1.2

34

Months
Idle

Form
Score

6.8

224

BLP

12

Value

10.2

Emerg
Factor

5.8

134

Trainer

McConac  Whiteley

hy

Attard

Jockey

Hellyer

Ag

4G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Stawell - Tuesday, 25 May 2021

3:30 PM - Peter Lennox BM 58 Handicap (1600m)

03 TheEnzo 4/2: 35 7 3 Feb '18 0.4L
4:30 PM - Carlton United Breweries BM58 Handicap (1300m)
02 Over There 2/1: 36 9 5 Apr'21 23L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

65.0 61.5
64.5 63.5
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Wt
Now

65.0

62.5

Fred
Factor

-2.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

7.7

14.0

BLP

Value

9.3

5.0

Emerg
Factor

a7

9.0

Trainer

Hobson

Foster

Jockey

Lloyd

Lloyd

Ag

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Kembla Grange - Tuesday, 25 May 2021

4:15PM - KEN RUSSELL BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1600m)
05 Black Wand 2/1:33 7 6 Aug '19 35L 55.0 550 58.0 5.9 189 11 12.9 Goldman Clipperton 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Newcastle - Wednesday, 26 May 2021

5:55 AM - Equine Products In Newmarket At Hor se Requisites Handicap (1320m)
06 Confrontational 3/2:43 13 5 Nov 20 6.0L 60.0 59.0 130.0 59.6 6 776 64 72.6 Candlish  Murphy 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 26 May 2021

12:25 PM - Clanbrooke Racing Handicap (1000m)

01 Rambeau V15 7 1 Nov '20
1:35PM - Tile Importer Handicap (1400m)

08 The Brumby 1/1: 10 2 6 Jul '20 4.7L
2:45 PM - Ladbrokes Blended Multi Handicap (1600m)

09 Florent 2/1: 21 7 6 Apr'20 3.7L

01 LaChevalee 4/2:9 8 2 May '20 2.8L

06 Look Sharpish 6/2: 13 9 9 Feb'20  16.8L

3:20 PM - Ladbroke It! Handicap (1800m)

08 Exhibition 2/1:8 1 3 Jun'20 7.0L
07 Arctic Wolf 4/1: 12 4 2 Feb'l4  20L
01 War Tiger 2/1: 16 9 14 Mar '20 9.7L
3:55PM - Ladbroke Same Race Multi Handicap (1000m)
01 Great Leveller 4/2:9 3 1 May 21
4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Bet Ticker Handicap (1000m)
02 Hard Landing 8/3: 8 4 5 Aug 20 1.5L
15 LucifersReward — 2/1: 11 8 7 Jul 20 6.5L
06 Alburg 2/1: 23 10 3 Dec'l9  06L

Carried  Win

Wt

58.0

55.0

54.0

58.0

61.0

65.0
60.0
56.5

60.0
59.0

57.0

Wt

60.0

54.0

56.5

58.5

63.0
55.5
575

62.5
60.5

57.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

58.0

58.0

Fred
Factor

109

6.8

4.7

16
-15
14.8

0.8

54
6.5

37

Months
Idle

10

12

11

Form BLP
Score
8.0 1
189 16
198 12
14.7 6
313 22
5.6 4
45 0
378 28
4.8 1
144 10
214 13
16.7 6

Value

9.0

9.5

Emerg
Factor

7.0

129

138

9.4
14.4

13.7

Trainer

Young

McEvoy

Noonan
Eustace

Corstens

McCarthy
Moroney
Cerchi

O'Connor

Hayes
McCarthy

Moroney

Jockey

Dee

Price

Noonan
Cartwright
King
McDougall

Mott
Allen

Price
King
Mott

German

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Hastings - Wednesday, 26 May 2021

1:29 PM - Ballance Agri-Nutrients Mdn (1400m)
01 Serengeti 2/1:1 4 4 Dec 20 52L 56.5 555 575 5.2 5 132 9 9.2 McKenzie Hercock 3G
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Tote Horse

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 26 May 2021

2:00 PM - RANVET HANDICAP (1550m)

07 GirlsAreReady

2:35PM - VINERY STUD HANDICAP (1250m)

01 Osamu

Score/Starts
1 Wins

4/2: 24

1/1:13

Barrier

4

3

3:10PM - TAB HANDICAP (1250m)

07 Assault'n’bathory

4/2: 16

9

4:20 PM - XXXX HANDICAP (1550m)

04 Upper House
06 Canyonero

2/1: 49
11:34

10
12

Last
Place

3

1

10

Last
Race

Aug 20

Feb '20

Jan 20

Jun'19
Dec'17

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

1.8L

12.0L

43L
7.3L

55.0

59.0

58.0

54.0
60.0
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Wt

55.0

58.0

58.5
60.0

Wt
Now

63.0

56.5

59.0
58.0

Fred
Factor

14

31

10.8

116

Months
Idle

Form
Score

8.4

7.1

29.8

28.6
25.8

BLP

20

18
13

Value

Emerg
Factor

54

6.1

19.8

21.6
17.8

Trainer

Cleary

Neasham

Seib

Gardner
Litt

Jockey

Day

Berry

Overmeire
Collett

Ag

3G

(6]

6G
5G



Score/Starts
1 Wins

Last
Place

Last
Race

Tote Horse Barrier

Doomben - Wednesday, 26 May 2021

2:18 PM - NATIONAL JOCKEY TRUST APPRENTICE RACE SERIES Class 1 Plate (1350m)

01 Krameric 7/3: 12 8 4 Dec '18

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

2:53PM - SKY RACING BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (2020m)

05 Brocson 2/1: 94 4 9 Mar '20
01 Polemic 4/2: 50 5 3 Sep'19
06 City Smart 2/1: 19 6 7 Apr'20

3:28 PM - RANVET NATIONAL APPRENTICE RACE SERIES Class 3 Plate (1200m)

11 Mr Cashman 2/1:7 5 5 Dec'19
13 Fleet Dove 4/2: 9 6 8 Nov '20
09 EuroBelle 3/2:9 8 14 Jul 20

4:03PM - SPIRIT OF BOOM Class 4 Handicap (1615m)

02 Prospectus 4/2:13 7 3 Oct 20
01 So Dapper 2/1: 16 8 4 Nov '19
05 Blacklog 2/1:31 9 3 Aug 20
08 Ipso Nem Felek 2/1: 36 10 3 Nov '19

4:34 PM - MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 75 Handicap (1350m)

06 Shijin 2/1: 33 2 6 Jun '20
10 Hard Labour a4/2: 7 5 5 Nov '20
07 Suilven 2/1:13 7 1 Mar '19
17 Coastal Prince 2/1: 10 6 Nov '18
03 Potro Duro 2/1: 20 16 9 May '20
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Wt
Now

03L 585 56.0 59.0
189L 54.0 540 56.0
35L 57.0 545 60.0
39L 56.5 60.0 56.0
3.8L 59.5 540 57.0
51L 550 550 565
9.8L 54.0 565 57.0
12L 575 57.0 585
13L 59.0 57.0 605
18L 56.0 57.0 555
31L 555 50.0 540
3.8L 60.0 57.0 580
4.0L 54.0 575 575
59.5 58.0

35L 610 55.0
55L 575 575 585

Fred Months

Factor

-1.2

20.5
39
6.2

-2.4
6.3
14.0

16
0.9
21
47

9.4

-1.2
-48.6
6.3

Idle

10

11

Form BLP
Score
10.8 2
335 29
11.9 6
192 13
7.6 2
203 14
360 28
11.6 4
129 4
141 5
17.7 7
7.9 5
194 14
6.8 0
-326 -42
313 15

Value

7.2

74

41

10.2
52.6

Emerg
Factor

6.8

245
8.9
12.2

2.6
123
22.0

8.6
8.9
111
14.7

19
14.4
5.8

-38.6
223

Trainer

Bellamy

Lakey
Lee
Heathcote

Gollan
Schweida
Heinrich

Waller
Laxon
Morrisey
Holcombe

Morrisey
Edmonds
Gough

Dunn
Edmonds

Jockey

Peel

Plessis
Bayliss
Cormack

Lloyd
Opperman
Wilson-Taylor

Fradd
Stewart
Plessis
Cormack

Wishart
Fradd
Callow

Huxtable

Ag

4G

7G
4G

3G

IN



Tote Horse

03
09

08

4:10 PM - Northpoint Fleurieu 0-64

09
01
05
06

L'il Piper
Austin Raider

Ambertone

Call Me Dexter
Stryke In Style
Rizski

Annika

Score/Starts

1 Wins

2/1:8
2/1: 51

2/1: 39

4/2: 14
2/1: 24
4/2: 40
2/1: 20

Barrier

1
5

11

Handic:
2

6
8
10

Last
Place

Last
Race

9 Dec 20
7 Sep 20
6 Aug '19
ap (1200m)

6 Jul 20
9 Jan ‘19
4 Feb '20
4 Dec 20

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 26 May 2021

3:35PM - Fleurieu Milk Company Filliesand Mares 0-58 Handicap (1100m)

8.3L
8.6L

271

43L
33L
1.0L
35L

57.0
54.0

55.0

59.0
54.0
54.0
57.0

Wt

61.0
56.0

575

60.0
54.0
58.0
63.0

4:45PM - Langhorne Creek Wine Region Benchmark 54 Handicap (1350m)

02

Igitur

2/1:13

7

2

Feb'17

0.1L

58.0
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54.5

Wt
Now

60.0
56.0

55.5

57.5
57.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
13.7 5
11.7 8
54
24 10
8.0
6.8
8.2 5
-11

Form BLP
Score
237 22
237 18
224 11
10.4 8
230 16
188 10
222 12
7.9 0

Value

9.1

Emerg
Factor

14.7
16.7

16.4

44
14.0
14.8
18.2

59

Trainer

Hyam
Sweeney

Oxlade

Fryer
Macmillan
Sweeney
Huxtable

Hubbard

Jockey

Toeroek
Atkinson

Potter

Fawke
Vorster
Tourneur
Eaton

Fawke

Ag
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